Apples
Acreage, production, price and value

Beef Cows
Inventory, state allocation map
Number of farms
Number on farms by counties

Cabbage
Acreage, production, price and value

Cash Receipts
All crops by counties
All livestock and products by counties
Crop, state allocation map
Crop state rankings
Farm marketings, selected commodities
Livestock, state allocation map
Livestock state rankings
Other crops by counties
Other livestock and products by counties
Total, allocation map
Total from farm marketings by counties

Cash Rent
Cropland, average per acre
Pasture, average per acre
Cropland cash rent by counties
Cropland cash rent county map

Cattle and Calves
Cash receipts by counties
Inventory, state allocation map
Inventory, supply and disposition
Marketings by counties
Number and value
Number of farms and percent of inventory
Number on farms by counties
Number by class and calf crop
Production and income
Slaughter
State rankings, number marketed

Census of Agriculture
County highlights, selected items

Cheese Production
State rankings, pounds marketed

Corn
Acreage, yield, production and value
Acreage, yield and production by counties
Biotechnology varieties
Cash receipts by counties
Cost of production
Development by specified dates
Fertilizer and chemical applications
Marketings, monthly
Obijective yield results
Production, state allocation map
State rankings
Stocks by quarters
Value of production by counties
Yield, state map

142

Index

60

79
62-63
78

61

62-63

107-140

10, 12

21
28-29
106
18-19
96
50-51
105
47

48

27
10-11
44
40-41
26

Exports, Agricultural
State rankings
Value of

Farms
Number of farms
Land in farms

Farm Assets and Debt
Non-real estate
Real estate

Farm Expenses
Feed, fertilizers, livestock, pesticides, seed

Farm Income
Animal, crop, net farm and services

Farm Workers
Number of hired workers

Floriculture
Growers and wholesale value of sales

Goats
Number on farms

Grain Storage
Off-Farm capacity by counties
On-Farm capacity by counties

Hay
Acreage, yield, production and value
Acreage, yield and production by counties
Development by specified dates
Marketings, monthly
State rankings
Stocks
Value of production by counties

Hogs and Pigs
Breeding stock by quarters
Cash receipts by counties
Cost of production
Inventory, pig crops, disposition, production
and income
Inventory, state allocation map
Marketing weight groups by quarters
Marketings by counties
Number of farms and percent of inventory
Number on farms and value
Number on farms and value by counties
Production and income
Slaughter
Sows farrowed and pig crop by counties
Sows farrowed and pig crop by quarters
State rankings, number marketed
Total by quarters

Honey
Colonies, price, production and value

10, 14
10, 14

13
13

89
89

92

92

92

59

85

42
43

24
38-39
49
47
10-11
46
40-41

62-63
69
72
70
88
74
70
10, 12
71

87
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