Index

Apples Acreage, production, price and value	60	Exports, Agricultural State rankings	10, 14
Acreage, production, price and value	00	Value of	10, 14
Beef Cows		_	,
Inventory, state allocation map	79	Farms	40
Number of farms	62-63	Number of farms Land in farms	13 13
Number on farms by counties	78	Land in farms	13
Cabbage		Farm Assets and Debt	
Acreage, production, price and value	61	Non-real estate	89
Cook Descints		Real estate	89
Cash Receipts All crops by counties	18-19	Farm Expenses	
All livestock and products by counties	66-67	Feed, fertilizers, livestock, pesticides, seed	92
Crop, state allocation map	17	r ood, rorumzore, investeeri, peetieldee, eeed	02
Crop state rankings	10	Farm Income	
Farm marketings, selected commodities	93	Animal, crop, net farm and services	92
Livestock, state allocation map	65	·	
Livestock state rankings	10	Farm Workers	
Other crops by counties	18-19	Number of hired workers	92
Other livestock and products by counties	66-67	Fladaukona	
Total, allocation map	94	Floriculture	F 0
Total from farm marketings by counties	95	Growers and wholesale value of sales	59
Cash Rent		Goats	
Cropland, average per acre	89	Number on farms	85
Pasture, average per acre	89		
Cropland cash rent by counties	90	Grain Storage	
Cropland cash rent county map	91	Off-Farm capacity by counties	42
0.44		On-Farm capacity by counties	43
Cattle and Calves	66.67	Нау	
Cash receipts by counties	66-67 77	Acreage, yield, production and value	24
Inventory, state allocation map Inventory, supply and disposition	80	Acreage, yield and production by counties	38-39
Marketings by counties	68	Development by specified dates	49
Number and value	75	Marketings, monthly	47
Number of farms and percent of inventory		State rankings	10-11
Number on farms by counties	76	Stocks	46
Number by class and calf crop	75	Value of production by counties	40-41
Production and income	80		
Slaughter	88	Hogs and Pigs	74
State rankings, number marketed	10, 12	Breeding stock by quarters	71 66-67
Concus of Agginultura		Cash receipts by counties Cost of production	97
Census of Agriculture County highlights, selected items	107-140	Inventory, pig crops, disposition, production	
County highlights, selected items	107-140	and income	69
Cheese Production		Inventory, state allocation map	73
State rankings, pounds marketed	10, 12	Marketing weight groups by quarters	71
Ctato ramingo, poundo mametou	,	Marketings by counties	68
Corn		Number of farms and percent of inventory	62-63
Acreage, yield, production and value	21	Number on farms and value	69
Acreage, yield and production by counties		Number on farms and value by counties	72
Biotechnology varieties	106	Production and income	70 88
Cash receipts by counties	18-19	Slaughter Sows farrowed and pig crop by counties	00 74
Cost of production	96	Sows farrowed and pig crop by counties Sows farrowed and pig crop by quarters	70
Development by specified dates	50-51	State rankings, number marketed	10, 12
Fertilizer and chemical applications	105 47	Total by quarters	71
Marketings, monthly Objective yield results	47 48		
Production, state allocation map	27	Honey	
State rankings	10-11	Colonies, price, production and value	87
Stocks by quarters	44		
Value of production by counties	40-41		
Yield, state map	26		